

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).2652/2009

(From the judgement and order dated 21/04/2008/01.05.2008 in FA No.
2394/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

GUJARAT INDUST.DEV.CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHHOTABHAI JASANGHBHAI PATEL(D)THR.LRS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned Judgment)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 3235 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for clarification/direction and with prayer for interim relief and
office report)

SLP(C) NO. 4148 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office
report)

SLP(C) NO. 4149 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office
report)

SLP(C) NO. 4150 of 2009

(With appln.(s) for exemption from filing c/c of the impugned judgment and office
report)

Date: 13/04/2009 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE J.M. PANCHAL

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Anip Sachthey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Sanjay Kapur,Adv.

Mr. Rajiv Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Shubhra Kapur, Adv.

Ms. Arti Singh, Adv.

Ms. Neha S. Verma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Service is not complete. List after service

is complete.

(PAWAN KUMAR) (S.S.R.KRISHNA)

COURT MASTER

COURT MASTER