

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

I.A. NO.2 IN

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).3235/2009

GUJARAT INDUST.DEV.CORP.

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

CHEETUBHAI GORDHANBHAI PATEL & ANR.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for directions and office report)

Date: 12/01/2010 This Petition was called on for mentioning today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN

For Petitioner(s) Mr. Anip Sachthey, Adv.
Mr. Mohit Paul, Adv.
Ms. Shagun Matta, Adv.
Mr. Sherin Daniel, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr. Sanjay Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Vimal Chandra S. Dave ,Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the I.A. in the last week of January 2010.

(Ravi P. Verma)
Court Master

(M.S. Negi)
Court Master